
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS

SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS 

DEVELOPMENT
----- -----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- -----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22GYSBE2 GEOSTATISTICS U22GYSBE1 Basic computer studies

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CSNME2 INTRODUCTION TO ICT U22CSNME1 BASIC CONCEPTS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS U22TLNME1.2 SIRAPU THAMIZH - I

08-11-2025 Saturday U22HYNME2 WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUITION ----- -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22PHNME2 LASER PHYSICS ----- -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 ----- -----

10-11-2025 Monday U19GY7 INDIAN STRATIGRAPHY U19GY6 Crystallography and Gemology

10-11-2025 Monday

U22GY7

IGNEOUS AND METAMORPHIC 

PETROLOGY U22GY6
Crystallography and Gemology

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19GY4 PALAEONTOLOGY U19GY3 Structural Geology

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22GY4 MINERALOGY U22GY3 Palaeontology

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19GY8 MINERALOGY U19GY12 Igneous and Metamorphic Petrology

12-11-2025 Wednesday

U22GY8

SEDIMENTARY PETROLOGY AND 

STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 
U22GY12

Stratigraphy

13-11-2025 Thursday ----- ----- U19GY13 Sedimentary Petrology and Marine Geology

13-11-2025 Thursday ----- ----- U22GY13 Economic Geology

14-11-2025 Friday
U19GY10E

MINERAL PROSPECTING AND MINING  

GEOLOGY
----- -----

14-11-2025 Friday

U22GY10E1

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY AND MARINE 

GEOLOGY
----- -----

15-11-2025 Saturday U19GY1 THE DYNAMIC EARTH U19GY14 Economic Geology

15-11-2025 Saturday U22GY1 THE DYNAMIC EARTH U22GY14 Mineral Prospecting and Mining Geology

15-11-2025 Saturday U25GY1 THE DYNAMIC EARTH ----- -----
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  Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



17-11-2025 Monday
U19GY11E

HYDROGEOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

GEOLOGY  
U19GY16E1 Remote Sensing and Engineering Geology             

17-11-2025 Monday

U22GY11E1 REMOTE SENSING AND FIELD GEOLOGY
U22GY16E1

Hydrogeology and Engineering Geology

18-11-2025 Tuesday
U19ACH1

ALLIED CHEMISTRY I
U19AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of Three 

Dimensions

18-11-2025 Tuesday
U22ACH1

ALLIED CHEMISTRY I
U22AMS2

Vector Calculus & Analytical Geometry of Three 

Dimensions

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - I ----- -----

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U19ACH3

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II
U19AMS3 Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & Fourier Series

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U22ACH3

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II
U22AMS3 Trigonometry ,Laplace Transforms & Fourier Series

20-11-2025 Thursday
U19AMS1

ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS
----- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday
U22AMS1

ALGEBRA, CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS
----- -----

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AMS1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS-I ----- -----

21.11.2025 Friday U19APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS I U19APH3 Allied Physics – II
21.11.2025 Friday U22APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS I U22APH3 Allied Physics III

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22GY1 STRATIGRAPHY P22GY6 Igneous and Metamorphic Petrology

31-10-2025 Friday P25GY1 INDIAN STRATIGRAPHY ----- -----

01-11-2025 Saturday
P22GY11 HYDROGEOLOGY P22GY16 Geotectonics and Structural Geology

03-11-2025 Monday P22GY2 PALAEONTOLOGY P22GY7  Sedimentary Petrology and Sedimentology 

03-11-2025 Monday P25GY2 PALAEONTOLOGY ----- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22GY12 ECONOMIC GEOLOGY, MINERAL 

ECONOMICS 

----- -----

05.11.2025 Wednesday
P22GY3

ADVANCED CRYSTALLOGRAPHY AND 

MINERALOGY
P22GY8 Geomorphology

05.11.2025 Wednesday

P25GY3

ADVANCED CRYSTALLOGRAPHY AND 

MINERALOGY

----- -----

08.11.2025 Saturday P22GY14E1 GEOEXPLORATION P22GY19E1 Remote Sensing and GIS

10.11.2025 Monday
P22GY5E1

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY AND MARINE 

GEOLOGY

P22GY10E1 Engineering Geology, Mining Geology and Ore 

Dressing

10.11.2025 Monday

P25GY5E1

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY AND MARINE 

GEOLOGY

----- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22GY15E1 FUEL GEOLOGY ----- -----

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pmDate Day

M.Sc Applied Geology
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